
 



ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

THIRD YEAR COURSE NAME 
UNIT HOURS  

FALL SPRING 

EDUC 125 
EDUC 225 
EDUC 330 
EDUC 340 
Elective 
 

Schooling in Society  
Education and Social Justice 
Mathematics Science and Technology  
Planning, Assessment, and Learning Environments 
Choose a course in area of endorsement 
 

.25 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 

 

 

11

/registrar/transfer-credit-faq.html

